Francesco’s
3&. Restaurant & Pizzeria j%

Francesco's Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu
43 Mountain RdCT 060782041, Suffield, United States
+18606680200 - http:/Irestaurantstogo.net/

The menu of Francescos Pizzeria from Suffield includes 161 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $18.9. You can view the categories on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/list/63120123/restaurants-suffield
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/suffield/francescos-pizzeria-1/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/suffield/francescos-pizzeria-1

Francesco's Pizzeria Menu

Soups

FISH SOUP

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

MOMMA'S SPECIAL

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

Dessert

CANNOLI

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Subs

COLD CUT

$35.0

$22.0

$13.0

$17.0

$13.0

$7.0

$26.0

$13.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Gourmet-Pizzen
MEAT LOVER

Bread

TRIO OF SAUSAGE

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Kids Meals

CHICKEN TENDERS FRENCH
FRIES

Baked

LASAGNA

Miscellaneous

COMBINATION OF ANY TWO

Heroes

VEAL

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

By The Pound

BABY CLAMS

$14.0

$23.0

$11.0

$26.0

$15.0

$22.0

$26.0

$28.0

$7.0

$28.0

$24.0
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Grinders
FRANCESCO'S BEST $14.0

Cauliflower (10") - Meat
Pizzas

HAWAIIAN CAULIFLOWER 10 $19.0

Dinner - Seafood
Specialties

CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO $19.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Pastalicious Sauces

PECANO $14.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Dinners - Parmigiana
VEAL PARM $14.0

Choose Your Own Pasta

FRESH TOMATO $22.0
Entrees -
Seafood@Amp;Comma;
Steak And More

SAUSAGE CACCIATORE $27.0

Zuppa &Amp;Amp; Salad
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CHICKEN GIANNI

Fish - Pesce
SCROD FLORENTINE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARM

Main Courses

VEAL CUTLET
LASAGNA

Burger
BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches
STEAK CHEESE
BLT

House Specials

TRIO MARSALA
PENNE D'ALESSANDRO

Popular Items

CHEESE MEDIUM 16
COMBINATION MEDIUM 16

$27.0

$28.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$14.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$28.0
$27.0

$20.0
$24.0

Starters

MEATBALL PARM
CHICKEN FRANCAISE
CHICKEN VINO BLANCO

Calzones
CATHY'S FAVORITE
FRANKIE'S SPECIAL
MASON'S WAY

Seafood
SHRIMP SCAMPI
CALAMARI

SHRIMP MARINARA
STUFFED SHELLS

Salads

JOHNNY'S WAY
CAPRESE
CHEF SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
EGGPLANT FRIES
CALAMARI (TRADITIONAL)
BUFFALO WINGS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN CUTLET

$13.0
$27.0
$26.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0

$15.0
$26.0
$28.0
$22.0

$14.0
$16.0
$15.0

$7.0
$17.0
$13.0
$17.0

$13.0
$13.0
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BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.0 These Types Of Dishes
CHICKEN CALABRESE $27.0 Are Being Served
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $27.0 CHICKEN $25.0
. ] TURKEY $13.0
ChICken DlSheS SPAGHETTI $18.0
BBQ CHICKEN $22.0 PASTA $12.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI $22.0 PIZZA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SALAD
CHICKEN TENDERS BREAD
GARLIC CHICKEN $13.0 MEAT
Pasta MUSSELS
SOUP
PASTA ALFREDO $22.0
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA $29.0 |ngredients Used
PENNE A LA VODKA $21.0 TORTELLINI $7.0
PENNE $18.0 Lo " TUNA $13.0
BAKED PENNE $22.0 SAUSAGE $22.0
LINGUINI $18.0 CHEESE $18.0
. . PAPRIKA
Side Dishes BUTTER
TRUFFLE FRIES $12.0 HONEY
DOUGH BALLS $14.0 BARMIGIANA
MEATBALLS WITH
RICOTTA $14.0 SEAFOOD
GARLIC BREAD WITH $8.0 BEEF
MOZZARELLA ) MUSHROOMS
FRIES $10.0 PARMESAN
TRIO OF MEATBALL $11.0 SHRIMP
ONION RINGS $11.0
SCAMPI Pizza
CHEESE SMALL 14 $18.0

CHEESE PERSONAL 10 $13.0



Francesco's Pizzeria Menu

CHEESE
CAULIFLOWER 10

MARGARITA MEDIUM
16

MEAT LOVER MEDIUM 16
MARGARITA PERSONAL 10
BUFFALO CHICKEN MEDIUM 16
COMBINATION SMALL 14
MARGARITA SMALL 14
CHICKEN BROCCOLI MEDIUM 16
BUFFALO CHICKEN SMALL 14

MASON'S WAY MEDIUM 16
FRANKIE'S SPECIAL MEDIUM 16
COMBINATION PERSONAL 10
FRANKIE'S SPECIAL SMALL 14
HAWAIIAN PERSONAL 10

BBQ CHICKEN MEDIUM 16

CATHY'S FAVORITE
CAULIFLOWER 10

MEATBALL PARM MEDIUM 16
CATHY'S FAVORITE MEDIUM 16
HAWAIIAN SMALL 14

SPINACH SMALL 14

FRESH TOMATO MEDIUM 16

FRESH TOMATO CAULIFLOWER 10

CHICKEN PARM SMALL 14
CATHY'S FAVORITE PERSONAL 10
CHICKEN PARM MEDIUM 16
VEGGIE MEDIUM 16
COMBINATION CAULIFLOWER 10
BABY CLAMS SMALL 14
HAWAIIAN MEDIUM 16

BBQ CHICKEN PERSONAL 10
CHICKEN PARM PERSONAL 10

$15.0

$24.0

$25.0
$15.0
$25.0
$21.0
$21.0
$25.0
$22.0
$25.0
$25.0
$15.0
$22.0
$15.0
$25.0

$19.0

$25.0
$25.0
$21.0
$21.0
$24.0
$19.0
$22.0
$15.0
$25.0
$24.0
$19.0
$21.0
$24.0
$15.0
$15.0

FRANKIE'S SPECIAL PERSONAL
10

MEAT LOVER SMALL 14
VEGGIE PERSONAL 10
BUFFALO CHICKEN PERSONAL 10

CHICKEN BROCCOLI
CAULIFLOWER 10

FRESH TOMATO PERSONAL 10
MARGARITA CAULIFLOWER 10

FRANKIE'S SPECIAL
CAULIFLOWER 10

SPINACH PERSONAL 10
CHICKEN BROCCOLI SMALL 14
MASON'S WAY SMALL 14
VEGGIE CAULIFLOWER 10
MEAT LOVER PERSONAL 10
VEGGIE SMALL 14

MEATBALL PARM PERSONAL 10

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PERSONAL
10

MASON'S WAY CAULIFLOWER 10
MASON'S WAY PERSONAL 10
BABY CLAMS PERSONAL 10
BABY CLAMS CAULIFLOWER 10
BABY CLAMS MEDIUM 16

FRESH TOMATO SMALL 14
SPINACH CAULIFLOWER 10
SPINACH MEDIUM 16

MEAT LOVER CAULIFLOWER 10

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CAULIFLOWER 10

BBQ CHICKEN CAULIFLOWER 10
BBQ CHICKEN SMALL 14
CHICKEN PARM CAULIFLOWER 10

$15.0

$22.0
$15.0
$15.0

$19.0

$15.0
$19.0

$19.0

$15.0
$22.0
$22.0
$19.0
$15.0
$21.0
$15.0

$15.0

$19.0
$15.0
$15.0
$19.0
$24.0
$21.0
$19.0
$24.0
$19.0

$19.0

$19.0
$22.0
$19.0
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MEATBALL PARM CAULIFLOWER PEPPERONI PIZZA

10 $19.0

ITALIAN PIZZA
MEATBALL PARM SMALL 14 $22.0

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
CATHY'S FAVORITE SMALL 14 $22.0

Francesco's Pizzeria

43 Mountain RdCT 060782041, Opening Hours:

Suffield, United States Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-20:30
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