





https://menuweb.menu 43 Mountain RdCT 060782041, Suffield, United States +18606680200 - http://restaurantstogo.net/









	4		
2		-	
	17.		
	7		

Soups FISH SOUP	\$35.0	Chicken Wings wings	\$14.0
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$22.0	Gourmet-Pizzen  MEAT LOVER	\$23.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Bread TRIO OF SAUSAGE	\$11.0
Breakfast MOMMA'S SPECIAL	\$13.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$26.0
Drinks DRINKS		Kids Meals CHICKEN TENDERS FRENCH FRIES	\$15.0
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO	\$17.0	Baked	\$22.0
Side Orders EGGPLANT PARM	\$13.0	Miscellaneous  COMBINATION OF ANY TWO	\$26.0
Sauces MARINARA SAUCE		Heroes	\$28.0
Dessert	\$7.0	Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$7.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$26.0	Veal VEAL MARSALA	\$28.0
Subs COLD CUT	\$13.0	By The Pound BABY CLAMS	\$24.0



#### **Grinders**

Zuppa & Amp; Amp; Salad

FRANCESCO'S BEST

\$14.0

Cauliflower (10") - Meat Pizzas

HAWAIIAN CAULIFLOWER 10 \$19.0

Dinner - Seafood Specialties

CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO \$19.0

**Mexican-American Food** 

**EMPANADAS** 

**Pastalicious Sauces** 

PECANO \$14.0

**Veal & Beef Dishes** 

**VEAL PARMIGIANA** 

Dinners - Parmigiana

VEAL PARM \$14.0

**Choose Your Own Pasta** 

FRESH TOMATO \$22.0

Entrees -Seafood&Amp;Comma; Steak And More

SAUSAGE CACCIATORE

\$27.0

CHICKEN GIANNI	\$27.0	Starters	
Tich Dooce		MEATBALL PARM	\$13.0
Fish - Pesce		CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$27.0
SCROD FLORENTINE	\$28.0	CHICKEN VINO BLANCO	\$26.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		Calzones	
ITALIAN		CATHY'S FAVORITE	\$22.0
Chaolso Without Cidoo		FRANKIE'S SPECIAL	\$22.0
Snacks Without Sides		MASON'S WAY	\$22.0
FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$13.0		
Unastagorizad		Seafood	
Uncategorized		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$15.0
SAUSAGE PARM	\$13.0	CALAMARI	\$26.0
Main Courses		SHRIMP MARINARA	\$28.0
	0440	STUFFED SHELLS	\$22.0
VEAL CUTLET	\$14.0	Oalada	
LASAGNA		Salads	
Burger		JOHNNY'S WAY	\$14.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	CAPRESE	\$16.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0 \$13.0	CHEF SALAD	\$15.0
CHEESEBORGER	<b>Ф13.0</b>	CAESAR SALAD	
Sandwiches		HOUSE SALAD	
STEAK CHEESE	\$13.0	Entrées	
BLT	\$13.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$7.0
House Chesials		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$17.0
House Specials		EGGPLANT FRIES	\$13.0
TRIO MARSALA	\$28.0	CALAMARI (TRADITIONAL)	\$17.0
PENNE D'ALESSANDRO	\$27.0	BUFFALO WINGS	
Popular Items		Chicken	
CHEESE MEDIUM 16	\$20.0	CHICKEN PARM	\$13.0
COMBINATION MEDIUM 16	\$24.0	CHICKEN CUTLET	\$13.0 \$13.0

BUFFALO (	CHICKEN	\$13.0	These Types Of Dis	hes
CHICKEN O	CALABRESE	\$27.0	Are Being Served	
CHICKEN C	CACCIATORE	\$27.0	CHICKEN	\$25.0
Chicke	n Dishes		TURKEY SPAGHETTI	\$13.0 \$18.0
BBQ CHICK	KEN	\$22.0	PASTA	\$12.0
CHICKEN E	BROCCOLI	\$22.0	PIZZA	<b>4-1.0</b>
CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA		SALAD	
CHICKEN 1	ENDERS		BREAD	
GARLIC CH	HICKEN	\$13.0	MEAT	
<b>.</b>			MUSSELS	
Pasta			SOUP	
PASTA ALF	REDO	\$22.0		
VEAL SALT	TIMBOCCA	\$29.0	Ingredients Used	
PENNE A L	A VODKA	\$21.0	TORTELLINI	\$7.0
PENNE		\$18.0	TUNA	\$13.0
BAKED PE	NNE	\$22.0	SAUSAGE	\$22.0
PENNE BO	LOGNESE	\$24.0	BROCCOLI	\$12.0
LINGUINI		\$18.0	CHEESE	\$18.0
Cido Di	iohoo		PAPRIKA	
Side Di			BUTTER	
0	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$12.0	HONEY	
	DOUGH BALLS	\$14.0	PARMIGIANA	
	MEATBALLS WITH RICOTTA	\$14.0	SEAFOOD	
GARLIC BE		\$8.0	BEEF	
MOZZAREI	_LA		MUSHROOMS	
FRIES		\$10.0	PARMESAN	
TRIO OF M		\$11.0	SHRIMP	
ONION RIN	GS	\$11.0	Di	
SCAMPI			Pizza	
			CHEECE CMALL 44	<b>640.0</b>

**CHEESE SMALL 14** 

**CHEESE PERSONAL 10** 

\$18.0

\$13.0

			er.	
4	8			
1	7	3		1

	CHEESE CAULIFLOWER 10	\$15.0	FRANKIE'S SPECIAL PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
The Land	MARGARITA MEDIUM	\$24.0	MEAT LOVER SMALL 14	\$22.0
MEATLOW	16	<b>#25.0</b>	VEGGIE PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
	ER MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN PERSONAL 10</b>	\$15.0
	A PERSONAL 10	\$15.0	CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$19.0
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	CAULIFLOWER 10	<b>Q1010</b>
COMBINAT	ION SMALL 14	\$21.0	FRESH TOMATO PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
MARGARIT	A SMALL 14	\$21.0	MARGARITA CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
CHICKEN E	BROCCOLI MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	FRANKIE'S SPECIAL CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN SMALL 14	\$22.0		<b>645.0</b>
MASON'S V	WAY MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	SPINACH PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
FRANKIE'S	SPECIAL MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	CHICKEN BROCCOLI SMALL 14	\$22.0
COMBINAT	ION PERSONAL 10	\$15.0	MASON'S WAY SMALL 14	\$22.0
FRANKIE'S	SPECIAL SMALL 14	\$22.0	VEGGIE CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
HAWAIIAN	PERSONAL 10	\$15.0	MEAT LOVER PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
BBQ CHICK	KEN MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	VEGGIE SMALL 14	\$21.0
CATHY'S F	AVORITE	¢10.0	MEATBALL PARM PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
CAULIFLO	WER 10	\$19.0	CHICKEN BROCCOLI PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
MEATBALL	PARM MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	MASON'S WAY CAULIFLOWER 10	¢10.0
CATHY'S F	AVORITE MEDIUM 16	\$25.0		\$19.0
HAWAIIAN	SMALL 14	\$21.0	MASON'S WAY PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
SPINACH S	SMALL 14	\$21.0	BABY CLAMS PERSONAL 10	\$15.0
FRESH TO	MATO MEDIUM 16	\$24.0	BABY CLAMS CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
FRESH TO	MATO CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0	BABY CLAMS MEDIUM 16	\$24.0
CHICKEN F	PARM SMALL 14	\$22.0	FRESH TOMATO SMALL 14	\$21.0
CATHY'S F	AVORITE PERSONAL 10	\$15.0	SPINACH CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
CHICKEN F	PARM MEDIUM 16	\$25.0	SPINACH MEDIUM 16	\$24.0
VEGGIE ME	EDIUM 16	\$24.0	MEAT LOVER CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
COMBINAT	ION CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
BABY CLA	MS SMALL 14	\$21.0	BBQ CHICKEN CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
HAWAIIAN	MEDIUM 16	\$24.0	BBQ CHICKEN SMALL 14	\$22.0
BBQ CHICK	KEN PERSONAL 10	\$15.0	CHICKEN PARM CAULIFLOWER 10	\$19.0
CHICKEN F	PARM PERSONAL 10	\$15.0		



**MEATBALL PARM CAULIFLOWER** \$19.0

10

**MEATBALL PARM SMALL 14** \$22.0

**CATHY'S FAVORITE SMALL 14** \$22.0 PEPPERONI PIZZA

**ITALIAN PIZZA** 

**HAWAIIAN PIZZA** 

## Francesco's Pizzeria

43 Mountain RdCT 060782041. Suffield, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 11:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 12:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-20:30



Made with menuweb.menu